LEWIS COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT
PRELIMINARY APPEARANCES — CRIMINAL

Judge Toynbee, Dept. 1

Wednesday, September 2, 2020 @ 4:00 p.m.

CAUSE NUMBER

Senior DPA Meagher

DEFENDANT

20-1-583-21

Summons:

20-1-692-21

20-1-699-21

20-1-700-21

20-1-689-21

20-1-690-21

In Custody:

Gonzalez, Adam Joseph
Motion to Quash Bench Warrant

Brown, Nicole Marie
Delarenzo, Filomena Maria
Delarenzo, Filomena Maria
Townsend, Alison C.

Townsend, Alison C.

s/o to 9/3 Criminal Docket

Possible (in custody) chargings:

PA/New (SEI)
Poss of Heroin

PA/New (SEI)
UPCS - Heroin

PA/New (MWS)
Theft FA; TSP1; Burgl

PA/New (MWS)
Burgl; TSP1; Theft 2

PA/New (SEI)
Theft-1

PA/New (SEI)
Theft - 2

BW p/u

Cothren, Jason Lee; LCSO; VUCSA (WJH)
Co-Def: Gilbertson, Joseph E; LCSO; VUCSA (WJH)



